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The menu of Rose Bank Pizza from Staten Island includes 82 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tose Bank Pizza Menu

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Vegelarian

SPINACH TART

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Orders

CAN OF SODA

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE

Quiche

SPECIAL PIE

fingerfood

HOT PEPPERS

Tapas
EGGPLANT TAPAS
Special Menus
PARTY SPECIAL

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$5.5

$11.0

$4.5

$5.0

$1.0

$9.5

$15.0

$11.0

$5.0

$39.0

$6.0

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Special Offers

DINNER SPECIAL

Calzone

CALZONE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sicilian Pizza

EACH ITEM OR EXTRA CHEESE

Balied

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Hot Entrées

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA

Cold Subs

HAM AND CHEESE OR SALAMI AND

CHEESE

Veal

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA

Hot Heros

CHICKEN CUTLET WITH LETTUCE,

OIL AND VINEGAR

$7.5

$21.0

$3.5

$8.0

$2.5

$6.5

$5.5

$5.0

$6.5

$5.5
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Donut Packs

6 PACK $17.0
Mived Dishes

CHEESE PIE $8.0
Ttalian Rolls

SAUSAGE ROLL, CHICKEN ROLL,
STROMBOLI ROLL SPINACH, $3.5

BROCCOLI ROLL

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE $9.5
Hot Dog Specials

SUPER FAMILY SPECIAL $18.0
Oven Baksed Hot Subs
MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA $5.0
Ingredient Choices

BLACK OLIVES $10.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno |
Balkied Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $5.0
Ul Burgers Deluxe

CIGARETTES $7.0
Salads find Cold Heros
SUBWAY HEROS $5.0

dingie's Family Value Yeals
Specials

8 BALL SPECIAL $19.0

"“Hot Sandwiches”

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $5.0

Uncategorized

PEPPERS AND EGGS $5.0
(]

Pizza

SPECIAL PIZZA

CLAM PIE WHITE/RED SAUCE $11.0

Sandwiches

EXTRA CHEESE ON HERO $0.8

POTATOE AND EGG $5.0

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $7.0

WITH ORDER OF SPAGHETTI $8.0

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $5.5

FRENCH FRIES $2.5

Starters

CHICKEN FRANCAISE $7.0

VEAL AND PEPPERS $6.5

Popular Ttems

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DISH $6.5
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SMALL BAKED ZITI $4.5 1’|ql'edialu (Uded

TORTELLINI $5.0

These Typed 0[ Dishes ire BROCCOLI $11.0
Mlq Served HAM $11.0

SALAD $3.5 GARLIC $9.5
PIZZA ONION $9.5
SAUSAGE $9.5
y &
Entrées MOZZARELLA
FRIED SHRIMP $8.0
[ ] [ ]
ANCHOVIES $9.5 ftalian Dishes
BUFFALO WINGS $5.5 SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR
FUSILLI WITH VEAL CUTLET $8.5
PARMIGIANA
Casseroles SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR $5.0
MEAT SAUCE ADDITIONAL $2.0 FUSILLI WITH TOMATO SAUCE '
RAVIOLI OR BAKED SHELLS $5.0 SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR $6.0

FUSILLI WITH MEATBALLS

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA DISH $6.5
SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR

FUSILLI WITH BROCCOLI AND $7.0
Pasta GARLIC

SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $7.5 FUSILLI WITH RED OR WHITE $8.5
HOMEMADE LASAGNA $6.0 SCUNGILLI SAUCE
CAVATELLI $5.0 SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR

FUSILLI WITH RED OR WHITE CLAM $7.5
RICOTTA $11.0 SAUCE

SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR

FUSILLI WITH SAUSAGE AND $7.5
Balsed Ziti Or lasagna et

BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH $8.5 SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA CUSILLI WITH ECGPLANT 575
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH $8.0 PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH FUSILLI WITH CHICKEN CUTLET $7.5
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA $8.5 PARMIGIANA
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH WITH GARLIC AND OIL $5.5
SAUSAGE $7.0

SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR $6.0
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH $7.0 FUSILLI WITH SAUSAGE

MEATBALLS
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Tose Bank Pizza

1372 Bay St, 10305, Staten
Island, US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:30 -22:00
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