



https://menulist.menu 1372 Bay St, 10305, Staten Island, US, United States +17184475300 - https://www.rosebankpizzastatenisland.com/









FIS	
A	
4	

0.1.1			
Salads		Penne	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.5	PENNE VODKA	\$7.5
Vegetarian		Special Offers	
SPINACH TART	\$11.0	DINNER SPECIAL	\$21.0
Snacks		Calzone	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.5	CALZONE	\$3.5
Meat Dishes		Seafood Dishes	
MEATBALLS	\$5.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0
Side Orders		Sicilian Pizza	
CAN OF SODA	\$1.0	EACH ITEM OR EXTRA CHEESE	\$2.5
Sauces		Baked	
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$9.5	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$6.5
Quiche		Hot Entrées	
SPECIAL PIE	\$15.0	CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$5.5
Fingerfood		Cold Subs	
HOT PEPPERS	\$11.0	HAM AND CHEESE OR SALAMI AND CHEESE	\$5.0
<b>Tapas</b>		Veal	
EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$5.0	VEUL VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$6.5
Special Menus		Wet Words	
PARTY SPECIAL	\$39.0	Hot Heros	
		CHICKEN CUTLET WITH LETTUCE, OIL AND VINEGAR	\$5.5
Al Forno*			
BAKED ZITI	\$6.0		

-	
F	
A	

Donut Packs		Angie's Family Value Meals	
6 PACK	\$17.0	Specials	
Mixed Dishes		8 BALL SPECIAL	\$19.0
CHEESE PIE	\$8.0	"Hot Sandwiches"	
Italian Rolls		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$5.0
SAUSAGE ROLL, CHICKEN ROLL, STROMBOLI ROLL SPINACH,	\$3.5	Uncategorized	
BROCCOLI ROLL		PEPPERS AND EGGS	\$5.0
Sides		Pizza	
EXTRA CHEESE	\$9.5	SPECIAL PIZZA	
Ust Osa Specials		CLAM PIE WHITE/RED SAUCE	\$11.0
Hot Dog Specials	*40.0	Sandwiches	
SUPER FAMILY SPECIAL	\$18.0	EXTRA CHEESE ON HERO	\$0.8
Oven Baked Hot Subs		POTATOE AND EGG	\$5.0
MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA	\$5.0		
4		Seafood	
Ingredient Choices		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$7.0
BLACK OLIVES	\$10.0	WITH ORDER OF SPAGHETTI	\$8.0
Dinners - Pasta Al Forno	r	Starters & Salads	
Baked Pasta	-	ANTIPASTO	\$5.5
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$5.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5
All Burgers Deluxe		Starters	
CIGARETTES	\$7.0	CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$7.0
		VEAL AND PEPPERS	\$6.5
Salads And Cold Heros		Oopulan Itom 1	
SUBWAY HEROS	\$5.0	Popular Items	
		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DISH	\$6.5

-	-
FS	
A	A CANA

SMALL BAKED ZITI	\$4.5	Ingredients Used	
		TORTELLINI	\$5.0
These Types Of Dishes Ar	e	BROCCOLI	\$11.0
Being Served		HAM	\$11.0
SALAD	\$3.5	GARLIC	\$9.5
PIZZA		ONION	\$9.5
		SAUSAGE	\$9.5
Entrées		MOZZARELLA	
FRIED SHRIMP	\$8.0		
ANCHOVIES	\$9.5	Italian Dishes	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$5.5	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR FUSILLI WITH VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$8.5
Casseroles  MEAT SAUCE ADDITIONAL	\$2.0	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR FUSILLI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$5.0
RAVIOLI OR BAKED SHELLS	\$2.0 \$5.0	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR	\$6.0
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA DISH	\$6.5	FUSILLI WITH MEATBALLS	<b>ФО.</b> О
Pasta	ψ0.3	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR FUSILLI WITH BROCCOLI AND GARLIC	\$7.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$7.5	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR	<b></b>
HOMEMADE LASAGNA	\$6.0	FUSILLI WITH RED OR WHITE SCUNGILLI SAUCE	\$8.5
CAVATELLI	\$5.0	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR	
RICOTTA	\$11.0	FUSILLI WITH RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$7.5
Baked Ziti Or Lasagna		SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR FUSILLI WITH SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$7.5
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$8.5	SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR FUSILLI WITH EGGPLANT	\$7.5
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$8.0	PARMIGIANA SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR	
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$8.5	FUSILLI WITH CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$7.5
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH SAUSAGE	\$7.0	WITH GARLIC AND OIL SPAGHETTI, ZITI, LINGUINE OR	\$5.5
BAKED ZITI OR LASAGNA WITH MEATBALLS	\$7.0	FUSILLI WITH SAUSAGE	\$6.0



### Rose Bank Pizza

1372 Bay St, 10305, Staten Island, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 11:30 -22:00

